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Fakultet strojarstva i brodogradnje

Zavod za mehaniku fluida

17/06/2020 - ak.god. 2019/2020
Pregled zadaéa: dv. D

Sifra
predmeta

198481
198480
198480
198480
198480
198481
198481
198480
198481
198481
198481
198481
198480
198481
198481
198481
198480
198481
198480
198481

Kolegij
MFI
MFK
MFK
MFK
MFK
MFI
MFI
MFK
MFI
MFI
MFI
MFI
MFK
MFI
MFI
MFI
MFK
MFI
MFK
MFI

JMBAG

0035219953
0035209682
0035220230
0035215078
0035219654
0035222721
0035221355
0035219696
0035219906
0119044507
0035215522
0035212487
0035219451
0035213213
0035221558
0035220940
0035219500
0035220293
0035219488
0035220358

Prezime

Kuzminski
Frlan
Perica
Bogovié
Butkovic
Bili¢
Primorac
Rados
Tomich
Vukovic
Valpovac
Prevarié
Dobri¢
Tuda
Siki¢
Herman
Flincec
Kurtak
Bockaj

Grubisié

Ime

Filip

Ivan

Ivan
Janko
Andrija
Jakov
Matej Vinko
Ruzica
Jan
Magdalena
Monika
Marta
Danilo
Florijan
Frane
Blanka
Damijan
Matej

Nina

Ivan
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Datum, 24.06.2020

RASPORED ZA PREGLED ZADACA

‘24.06.2020. 13:00:00

Rbr  pyorana
izl.
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